Armada 14 XT
PTA Catheter
Ability to perform in challenging situations
Dual Hydrophilic Coating
Two layers of outer coating for
outstanding durability and to maintain
lubricity during long, complex cases
Transitionless Tip

89% better overall performance
in extremely and moderately challenging procedures
Ordering Information
Technical Information
Configuration OTW
Guide Wire Compatibility 0.014"
Sheath Compatibility 4F
Nominal Pressure 8 atm
Rated Burst Pressure 14 atm
Balloon Diameter
(mm)
Balloon Length
(mm)
Stock Number
(Catheter Length 145 cm)
1.2 12 F2012-012
1.2 20 F2012-020
1.5 12 F2015-012
1.5 20 F2015-020
2.0 12 F2020-012
2.0 20 F2020-020
Ar
m